Race Date
September 21, 2025

Overall
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Name
Eli Folk
Ben Thompson
Adam Davis
Andrew Kaestner
Joseph Fortman
Jim Ricker
Paul Hiegel
Michael Pawlak
Ryan Vlach
Phillip Rea
Alex Kusters
Jim Larsen
Anna Toth
Dave Bornhuetter
Dustin Wells
Steve Pavlik
Alfonzo Spencer
Jonathan Williams
Jay Orndorf
Joe Thompson
Brahiam Dorado
Janel Sweet
Lori Stauder
Edward Nelsen Freund
Bill Folk
Thomas Eaton
Katherine Braun
Kevin Klein
Matthew Herrick
Ryan Nelsen-Freund
Ron Hunter
Brandon Ossoinik
Bhargava Boddeti
Abe Duchac
Stephanie Johnson
Angela Matthews
Andrew Wagner
Goyko Rajak
Hudson Miller
Hailey Miller
Brenda Sweet
Bob Dahl
Tom Rudey
Liz Graceffa
Kathleen Nelsen-Hesse
Susan Spring
Sophia Miller

Ted Miller Memorial 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Waterford WI
Madison WI
Sturtevant WI
Racine WI
Milwaukee WI
Lake Barrington IL
Oak Creek WI
Racine WI
Mount Pleasant WI
Oak Creek WI
Racine WI
Racine WI
Kenosha WiI
Kenosha WI
Racine WI
Racine WI
Racine WI
Kenosha WI
Burlington WiI
Madison WI
Kenosha WiI
Kenosha WI
greenfield WI
Elm Grove WI
Waterford WI
Racine WI
Racine WI
Milwaukee WI
Franklin WI
Sussex WI
Racine WI
Muskego WI
Racine WI
Racine WI
Milwaukee WI
Franklin WI
Saint Francis WI
Saint Francis WI
Mequon WI
Milwaukee WI
Oconomowoc WI
Oshkosh WI
Racine WI
Racine WI
Racine WI
Mount Pleasant WI
Muskego WI

Results By Wisconsin Runner Timing Systems

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

a7
24
126
118

113

34
27
60
99
114
117
55

94
14
43

115
25
39
40
89
85
48

119

122
86
17
80
08
16
11
22

116
63
13
10

36
120
82
121
93
78
15

15
25
24
61
28
61
57
53
38
42
39
59
37
63
37
63
a7
50
71
63
27
24
65
58
52
32
43
57
28
29
73
28
32
48
47
47
33
33
28
27
27
62
73
64
67
67
22
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Overall
25-29
20-24
60-64
25-29
60-64
55-59
50-54
35-39
40-44
35-39
55-59
Overall
60-64
35-39
60-64
45-49
50-54
70-74
60-64
25-29
20-24
65-69
55-59
50-54
30-34
40-44
55-59
25-29
25-29
70-74
25-29
30-34
45-49
45-49
45-49
30-34
30-34
25-29
25-29
25-29
60-64
70-74
60-64
65-69
65-69
20-24

Time
17:47.71
19:33.94
20:13.75
21:44.05
21:48.85
21:56.50
22:15.16
22:31.87
23.01.51
23:16.90
23:43.48
23:56.41
24:06.19
24:17.74
24:20.08
24:29.77
25:32.11
25:37.93
25:42.88
25:59.62
26:07.30
26:07.90
26:18.79
26:23.83
26:32.41
26:53.71
27:21.79
27:43.78
29:19.11
29:38.86
29:50.77
30:03.91
31:11.19
31:21.19
31:27.25
31:35.62
31:38.88
34:53.02
35:32.11
36:06.52
36:06.70
38:42.19
40:35.74
43:23.89
47:45.64
48:11.86
49:42.16
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Pace
5:43/M
6:17/M
6:30/M
6:59/M
7:01/M
7:03/M
7:09/M
7:15/M
7:24/M
7:29/M
7:38/M
7:42/M
7:45/M
7:49/M
7:49/M
7:53/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:21/M
8:24/M
8:24/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:32/M
8:39/M
8:48/M
8:55/M
9:26/M
9:32/M
9:36/M
9:40/M
10:02/M
10:05/M
10:07/M
10:10/M
10:11/M
11:13/M
11:26/M
11:37/M
11:37/M
12:27/M
13:03/M
13:57/M
15:21/M
15:30/M
15:59/M



Ted Miller Memorial 5K
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 21, 2025

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
48 Angela lorio-Brudny Whitefish Bay WI 21 58 F 1. 55-59 50:40.66 16:18/M
49 Marisa Miller Oak Creek WI 4 28 F 3: 25-29 50:40.81 16:18/M
50 Rick Brudny Whitefish Bay WI 20 61 M 7. 60-64 50:44.59 16:19/M
51 Mike Oates Milwaukee WI 7 59 M 5: 55-59 53:07.45 17:05/M
52 Mary Nelsen-Freund Milwaukee WI 81 57 F 2. 55-59 53:10.24 17:06/M
53 Trish Miller Franklin WI 1 57 F 3: 55-59 53:13.00 17:07/M
54 Melissa Klein Milwaukee WI 87 57 F 4: 55-59 53:14.47 17:07/M
55 Mary Harris Racine WI 46 71 F 1: 70-74 53:15.14 17:07/M
56 Amy DeMatthew Racine WI 51 66 F 4: 65-69 53:15.61 17:08/M
57 Jackie Thachenkary Mequon WI 12 58 F 5: 55-59 53:37.18 17:14/M
58 Ryan Wittmann Whitefish Bay WI 77 35 M 4: 35-39 53:45.94 17:27/M
59 Emily Prell Kenosha WI 97 36 F 1: 35-39 55:48.13 17:57/M
60 Jessica Worcester Kenosha WiI 96 38 F 2: 35-39 55:48.25 17:57/M
61 Finley Russ New Berlin WI 71 12 M 1. 1-14 56:14.77 18:05/M
62 George Woida Milwaukee WI 37 48 M 3: 45-49 56:36.05 18:12/M
63 Melissa Mecklenburg Milwaukee WI 23 50 F 1: 50-54 56:36.28 18:12/M
64 Sherry Woida Milwaukee WI 38 43 F 2. 40-44 56:36.79 18:12/M
65 Carolyn Ship Mequon WI 75 36 F 3: 35-39 56:40.36 18:13/M
66 Harper Ship Mequon WI 91 5 F 1: 1-14 56:40.42 18:13/M
67 Mitch Datka Madison WI 33 28 M 8: 25-29 56:42.28 18:14/M
68 Matthew Bemis Brookfield WI 19 28 M 9: 25-29 56:45.31 18:15/M
69 Rache Kent Brookfield WI 18 29 F 4: 25-29 56:52.42 18:17/M
70 Alexandra Schaefer Madison WI 32 27 F 5: 25-29 56:54.65 18:18/M
71 Chandler Gilmeister Franklin WI 72 31 F 1: 30-34 56:59.38 18:19/M
72 Kevin Cederholm New Berlin WI 76 36 M 5: 35-39 56:59.68 18:20/M
73 Peter Kubacki Wauwatosa WI 67 42 M 2: 40-44 56:59.98 18:20/M
74 Brianna Orosco Milwaukee WI 73 26 F 6: 25-29 57:00.13 18:20/M
75 Rachel Milani Milwaukee WI 64 30 F 2: 30-34 58:18.31 18:45/M
76 Jason Russ New Berlin WI 62 42 M 3: 40-44 58:19.21 18:45/M
77 Liliana Russ New Berlin WI 61 78 F 1: 75-79 58:20.08 18:45/M
78 Matt Ship Mequon WI 74 36 M 6: 35-39 58:22.39 18:46/M
79 Abby Tilton Milwaukee WI 44 76 F 2. 75-79 58:56.59 18:57/M
80 Jackson Ressner Milwaukee WI 45 23 M 2: 20-24 58:56.89 18:57/M
81 Brandon Predzik Oconomowoc WI 35 27 M 10: 25-29 59:45.43 19:13/M
82 Marilyn Hanson Racine WI 31 57 F 6: 55-59 1:00:22.72 19:25/M
83 Lloyd Johnson Milwaukee WI 90 30 M 5: 30-34 1:00:53.00 19:35/M
84 Thomas Harris Racine WI 50 72 M 4: 70-74 1:06:27.64 21:22/M
85 Steve Rawlinko Racine WI 49 68 M 1: 65-69 1:06:28.36 21:22/M
86 Ellie Nelsen-Freund Elm Grove WI 100 21 F 3: 20-24 1:10:26.38 22:39/M
87 Kylie Lenz Milwaukee WI 84 31 F 3: 30-34 1:10:26.86 22:39/M
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